08-SE3X-D0-ED,03/19/2014
SE3X Rotary paddle level switch
DESCRIPTION
SE3X rotary paddle level switch is composed by a clutch and a
shaft connected with a rotating paddle. While the switch
operates, where the motor keeps rotating if non-contact with
material. Once it’s attached by the material, the clutch unloads
instantly, then the motor stoped and triggered an output signal.

High temperature shaft
protective tube                   type
ORDER INFORMATION
Supply voltage
Housing cover
Connection
Paddle shape (mm)
Explosion-proof housing type
Model
Cover
Connection
Cable length (mm)
Paddle
Size for flange or screw Specification
C: 3/4
D: 1"
E: 1-1/2"
F: 2"
G: 2-1/2"
H: 3"
" I : 4"
J: 5"
K: 6"
S :Special
3 : 1-1/4"
2M: 5kg/cm
2N: 10kg/cm
O: 150Lbs
P: 300Lbs
W: PN10
X : PN16
Y : PN25
Q: PT
R: PF(G)
T: BSP
U:  NPT
S :Special
Z : PN40
80
30